PRAB Year End Standings 2024

SMSA, Amt Showmanship at Halter

Exhibitor
Hannes Kay
Compagnie Ellen
Leysen Ans
Vercammen Laura
Brihay Manoelle

Verbiest Vicky

HMSA, Horsemanship Amateur

Exhibitor

Van Rijthoven Nicole
Compagnie Ellen
Vanstraelen Stijn
Verheyen Famke
Vercammen Laura

De Deyne Patrick

BK24 #0

BK24 #0

BK24 #1

BK24 #1

RC24
2.00
1.00

0.50
0.00

RC24

1.00
0.00

0.00

PSS24
1.00

0.00

PSS24
2.00

0.00
1.00
0.50
0.00

PWC24

1.00
0.00

0.00

BELGIAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION

WCR24
0.00

1.00

WCR24

Total
3.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.00
0.00

Total
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.00



HMSB, Horsemanship Beginners

Exhibitor

Huyssen Elena
Duthy Joanna

de Burlet Emma
Van Looy Melissa
Marcet Lily

Vrelust Linde
Wouters Jonas
Vervloet Kim
Cineger Tiany
Cascarino Ludivine
Lapierre Théo

Peers Marie Caroline
Weyenberg Erik
Darquennes Dawson
Philippart Camille
Demassue Suzon
Varrier Nathan

Claesen Nissa

Langou Quentin Karine

BK24 #0
4.00
7.00
5.00
6.00
3.00
2.00

1.00

0.50
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

BK24 #1
6.00
7.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

1.00

0.00
0.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

RC24
3.00

2.00

0.00

0.50

1.00

0.00
0.00

PSS24
1.00

0.00

WCR24
1.00

0.50

0.00
0.00

Total
16.00
14.00
9.50
9.00
7.00
7.00
2.50
2.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



HMSNA, Horsemanship Nov Amateur

Exhibitor

Van Rijthoven Nicole
Descamps Morgane
Vercammen Laura
De Deyne Patrick

Peers Marie Caroline

HMSNY, Horsemanship Nov Youth

Exhibitor BK24 #0

Luyten Lore -

HMSW], Horsemanship Walk & Jog AA

Exhibitor

Leysen Ans

Millat Carus Anne Sophie
Deneumoustier Audrey
Van Hout Inge
Debombourg Marie
Mees Evy

Robert Sofie

Leloutre Lore

BK24 #0

BK24 #1

BK24 #0
0.50
2.00
1.00

0.00

BK2
2.00
1.00
0.00

0.50

BK24 #1 RC24
0.00
RC24 PSS24
4 #1 RC24
1.00
0.00

PSS24 PWC24
1.00 -
0.00 -
0.00 0.00
PWC24
0.00

PSS24 PWC24
0.00 0.00

WCR24

0.00

WCR24

WCR24
1.00

0.00

0.00

Total
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
0.00

Total
4.50
3.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00



HMSY, Horsemanship Youth

Exhibitor

Luyten Lore

BK24 #0 BK24 #1

HUSB, Hunter under Saddle Beginners

Exhibitor
Duthy Joanna
Bax Stephanie
Varrier Nathan
Tridon Maeva
de Burlet Emma
Piron Alice
Lapierre Théo
Marcet Lily
Wouters Jonas
Luyten Daphne
Weyenberg Erik

BK24 #0
3.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.50
0.00

HUSO, Hunter under Saddle Open

Exhibitor
Remmers Janice
Demassue Suzon

Mouton Anny

BK24 #0
1.00
0.00

RC24

BK24 #1
4.00
0.50
2.00
3.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

BK24 #1
1.00
0.00

PSS24

RC24

RC24

PWC24

0.00
PSS24 PWC24
0.00 1.00
1.00 0.00
- 0.00
PSS24 PWC24

WCR24

WCR24

0.00

WCR24

0.00

Total
0.00

Total
7.00
5.50
4.00
4.00
3.00
1.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
2.00
0.00
0.00



LONG, Longe line (3y & under)

Exhibitor

Hannes Kay

Piron Alice

Lambot Kamille
Vertongen Véronique
Pen Jade

Lecrane Anais
Luyten Lore
Verbiest Vicky
Remmers Janice
Van Rompaey Iris
Detraux Marie Laure

Vangenechten Jessica

BK24 #0
5.00
3.00
4.00
6.00
0.50
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

SMSNA, Nov Amt Showmanship at Halter

Exhibitor

Leysen Ans
Verbiest Vicky
Renne Femke
Peeters Véronique
Willocq Esther

BK24 #0

BK24 #1
6.00
5.00
3.00
0.50
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

BK24 #1

RC24
1.00

0.00
0.00

RC24
1.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

PSS24
0.00
1.00

0.00

PSS24

PWC24

PWC24
1.00

0.00

WCR24
1.00

WCR24
0.00

Total
15.00
8.00
7.00
6.50
2.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RRA, Ranch Riding Amateur

Exhibitor BK24 #0 BK24 #1 RC24 PSS24 PWC24 WCR24 Total
Dankers Emma - - - 2.00 - - 2.00
Belot Muriel - - 0.00 0.00 1.00 - 1.00
Swysen Tanita - - 1.00 - - - 1.00
Hertecant Koen - - - 1.00 - - 1.00
Van Der Snickt Sophie - - - 0.50 - - 0.50
Vercammen Laura - - 0.00 - - - 0.00

Longo Robby - - - 0.00 0.00 - 0.00



RRB, Ranch Riding Beginners

Exhibitor

Huyssen Elena
Cocquereaux Vanessa
Cascarino Ludivine
Bral Jessica

Marcet Lily

Caberghs Donnée
Van Cotthem Mieke
Ekkart Caroline
Cineger Tiany

Tridon Maeva
Vandenwyngaerden Jana
Gentile Soraya

De Weerdt Eddy
Viroux Caroline

Van Helvert Katja
Caberghs Werner
Willems Sanne
Darquennes Dawson
De Decker Sien

Van der Steichel Anne-Leen
Deeren Anne-Marie
Wouters Stef

Vangeel Zina
Vervloet Kim

Van Vlaslaer Amélie
Peers Marie Caroline
Bersee Nell

Marien Knita

Bouts Roel

Thoma Talita

BK24 #0
0.50
8.00
7.00
5.00
6.00
0.00
1.00
4.00
2.00

3.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

BK24 #1
2.00
8.00
7.00
3.00
5.00
0.00
0.50
4.00
6.00

1.00
0.00
0.00

RC24
8.00

7.00
0.50

6.00
4.00

3.00
2.00
1.00

PSS24
5.00
0.00

6.00
3.00
0.00

2.00
4.00

1.00

0.50

0.00
0.00
0.00

PWC24
3.00
4.00

2.00
1.00

0.00
0.00

WCR24
4.00

3.00
5.00

1.00
0.00
0.00
0.50

0.00

Total
22.50
20.00
14.00
13.00
11.00
11.00
9.00
8.50
8.50
8.00
6.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RRNA, Ranch Riding Novice Amateur

Exhibitor

Renne Femke
Caberghs Donnée
Viroux Caroline
Deeren Anne-Marie
Cocquereaux Vanessa
Swysen Tanita
Gentile Soraya
Descamps Morgane
Vangeel Zina
Dankers Emma

Longo Robby

BK24 #0

BK24 #1

RC24
3.00
0.00

0.00

0.50

2.00

1.00

PSS24

0.50
3.00
2.00
1.00

0.00
0.00

PWC24

0.50

WCR24

2.00

0.50

0.00

1.00

Total
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.50
2.50
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00



RRO, Ranch Riding Open

Exhibitor

Barkey Viola

Lecrane Anais

Van Der Snickt Sophie
Holthuijsen Charlotte
Cowan Sunshine
Goossens Jessy
Croonen Judith

Belot Muriel

Poupart Sandra
Mauroy Rose

De Coster Catherine
Demassue Suzon

Van den boomen Yvonne
Hendrickx Gorik

BK24 #0
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
0.00
1.00
0.50
0.00
0.00

BK24 #1
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
0.00
1.00
0.50

0.00

RC24

1.00

0.00

0.00
0.50

PWC24

3.00

0.50

2.00

0.00

0.00

WCR24

0.50

2.00

Total
12.00
10.00
10.00
6.00
4.50
4.00
2.50
2.50
2.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RRW], Ranch Riding Walk & Jog

Exhibitor BK24 #0
Philips Sofie -
Debombourg Marie 1.00

Van Hese Zoé -
Verbist Tina 0.00
Robert Sofie -
Deneumoustier Audrey 0.00

Hoste Ellen -

RTA, Ranch Trail Amateur

Exhibitor BK24 #0

Dankers Emma - -
Belot Muriel - -

Hertecant Koen - -

BK24 #1

1.00

0.00

0.00

BK24 #1

RC24

0.00

RC24

2.00

1.00
0.50

2.00

0.00
0.50

PSS24
1.00
0.00
0.00

PSS24

PWC24

0.00

PWC24

0.00

WCR24

0.00

WCR24

Total
4.00
2.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.00
0.00

Total
1.00
0.00
0.00



RTB, Ranch Trail Beginners

Exhibitor

Cascarino Ludivine
de Burlet Emma
Tridon Maeva

Renne Femke

Bral Jessica
Cocquereaux Vanessa
de Reeder-Anema Danielle
Vervloet Kim

Van Cotthem Mieke
Caberghs Werner
Van der Steichel Anne-Leen
Varrier Nathan

Peers Marie Caroline
Bersee Nell

De Weerdt Eddy
Willems Sanne
Marcet Lily

Gentile Soraya
Darguennes Dawson
Deeren Anne-Marie
Van Winkel Elien

Jacops Joachim

BK24 #0
7.00
0.50
5.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
0.00
3.00

0.00

1.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

BK24 #1
7.00
2.00
6.00
3.00
5.00
1.00
4.00
0.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

RC24 PSS24 PWC24

4.00 2.00 1.00

1.00

0.00
2.00

- - 0.00

- 1.00
0.00 0.50

0.50 - 0.00

0.00

0.00
- 0.00

3.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

Total
14.00
11.50
11.00
10.00
9.00
5.00
4.00
3.50
3.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RTNA, Ranch Trail Novice Amateur

Exhibitor

Deeren Anne-Marie
Dankers Emma
Gentile Soraya
Renne Femke

Jacops Joachim

RTNY, Ranch Trail Novice Youth

Exhibitor BK24 #0

de Burlet Emma -

RTO, Ranch Trail Open

Exhibitor

Mauroy Rose

Lecrane Anais

De Coster Catherine
Van Der Snickt Sophie
Belot Muriel
Hertecant Koen
Cowan Sunshine
Demassue Suzon
Hendrickx Gorik

RC24
1.00

0.00

BK24 #0 BK24 #1
BK24 #1 RC24
- 0.00
BK24 #0 BK24 #1
3.00 3.00
2.00 2.00
1.00 1.00
0.50 0.50
0.00 0.00

PSS24
0.00
1.00

PSS24

0.00

RC24

0.00

PSS24

0.00
1.00

PWC24
0.00

PWC24

2.00

1.00

0.50

0.00

WCR24
0.00

1.00

0.00

WCR24
0.00

WCR24

1.00

0.00

Total
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

Total
0.00

Total
6.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
0.50
0.00
0.00



RTW], Ranch Trail Walk & Jog

Exhibitor

Verbist Tina

Philips Sofie

Robert Sofie
Deneumoustier Audrey
Verschuren Helle

Hoste Ellen

BK24 #0
1.00

BK24 #1
1.00

RC24
0.00
1.00

0.00

PSS24 PWC24
1.00

0.00

- 1.00

WCR24

0.00

Total
3.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



SMSB, Showmanship at Halter Beginners

Exhibitor

Renne Femke

Duthy Joanna

van Loon Marina

Van Santfoort Demi
Marcet Lily

Maes Sarah

Peeters Véronique
Vrelust Linde

Huyssen Elena

Van Houdt Charlotte
Langou Quentin Karine
de Burlet Laurent
Claesen Nissa

Van Coillie Anne
Claussen Isabella
Demassue Suzon
Deneumoustier Audrey
Cineger Tiany

Willocq Esther

BK24 #0
8.00
7.00
6.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
0.00
2.00
0.00

1.00

0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

BK24 #1
8.00
7.00
4.00
6.00
5.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00

0.00

0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

RC24
4.00

3.00

0.00
2.00

1.00

0.50

0.00
0.00

PSS24

0.00

PWC24

0.00

WCR24

Total
20.00
14.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
5.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



SMSO, Showmanship at Halter Open

Exhibitor

Madani Nadia
Lebrun Mélanie

Van Looy Melissa
Poupart Sandra
Leysen Ans

Van Rompaey lIris
Durand Ludovic
Vertongen Véronique
Van Aken Alessia
Duthy Joanna
Compagnie Ellen

De Coster Catherine
Mouton Anny

Brihay Manoelle

TA, Trail Amateur

Exhibitor

De Deyne Patrick
Van Rijthoven Nicole
Vercammen Laura

Verheyen Famke

BK24 #0
6.00
5.00
4.00
0.00
2.00
1.00
3.00
0.00
0.50
0.00

BK24 #0

BK24 #1
5.00
4.00
2.00
6.00
3.00
0.00
1.00
0.50
0.00
0.00

BK24 #1

RC24
1.00

RC24

PSS24

PSS24
0.00
2.00
1.00
0.50

PWC24

0.00

1.00

WCR24

WCR24

Total
11.00
9.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
2.00
2.00
1.00
0.50



1B, Trail Beginners

Exhibitor

Duthy Joanna

de Burlet Emma
Marcet Lily
Cascarino Ludivine
Huyssen Elena
Varrier Nathan
Luyten Lore

Piron Alice
Darquennes Dawson
Cocquereaux Vanessa
Ekkart Caroline
Philippart Camille

BK24 #0
5.00
2.00
4.00
3.00

1.00

0.50

BK24 #1
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

1.00

0.50

RC24

0.50

1.00

0.00
0.00

PSS24

2.00

0.50
0.00

PWC24

0.50

WCR24

0.00

Total
10.00
9.00
7.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.00
0.00



TGO, Trail Green Horse Open

Exhibitor

Pre Monique
Poupart Sandra
Filland Pascal
Deschenes Guylaine
Durand Ludovic
Vercammen Laura
Detry Maud
Holthuijsen Charlotte
Chene Coralie

De Coster Catherine

Vertongen Véronique

BK24 #0
7.00
6.00
5.00
2.00
3.00
0.50

0.00
0.00
0.00

BK24 #1
7.00
6.00
5.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

RC24

0.00

PSS24

0.00

PWC24

0.00

WCR24

Total
14.00
12.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
1.50
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



THQJ, Trail in Hand (3y & under) Open

Exhibitor
Vertongen Véronique
Pluym Yentl

Hannes Kay

Van Cauwenbergh Lobke

Goossens Jessy
van Loon Marina
Meyen Alessia
Debecker Hanne
Van Rompaey Iris
Verbiest Vicky
De Pestel Jodie
Van Hout Inge
Van Beeck Peter
Willocq Esther
Remmers Janice
Vangenechten Jessica
Van Gansen Nele
Lambot Kamille
Lecrane Anais

Pen Jade

BK24 #0
10.00
8.00

2.00
7.00

3.00

5.00

4.00

1.00

0.00
0.00

BK24 #1
10.00
6.00

5.00

7.00

4.00

2.00

3.00

0.50

1.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.50

PSS24

5.00
0.00

4.00
1.00
3.00
2.00

0.00

0.00

PWC24

WCR24

1.00

Total
20.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
5.00
3.00
2.50
2.00
1.50
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



TNA, Trail Novice Amateur

Exhibitor
Vercammen Laura
Van Rijthoven Nicole
De Deyne Patrick
Descamps Morgane
Ekkart Caroline

TNY, Trail Novice Youth

Exhibitor BK24 #0

Luyten Lore -

TO, Trail Open

Exhibitor

Van Looy Melissa
Pre Monique

Barkey Robyn
Deschenes Guylaine
Filland Pascal
Durand Ludovic
Compagnie Ellen
Chene Coralie

Van Aken Alessia

Holthuijsen Charlotte

BK24 #0

BK24 #1

BK24 #0
5.00
6.00
2.00
3.00
1.00
0.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

BK24 #1

RC24

BK24 #1
5.00
3.00
4.00
2.00
0.50
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

RC24 PSS24 PWC24
1.00 1.00 -
- 2.00 -
- 0.50 0.00
0.00 - -
- 0.00 -
PSS24 PWC24
- 0.00
RC24 PSS24 PWC24
0.00 -

WCR24

WCR24

WCR24

Total
2.00
2.00
0.50
0.00
0.00

Total
0.00

Total
10.00
9.00
6.00
5.00
1.50
1.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00



TW], Trail Walk & Jog

Exhibitor

Millat Carus Anne Sophie
Leysen Ans

Maras Christine
Debombourg Marie
Sallaerts Petra

Robert Sofie

Mees Evy

WPA, Western Pleasure Amateur

Exhibitor

Van Rijthoven Nicole
Vanstraelen Stijn
Compagnie Ellen
Vercammen Laura

De Deyne Patrick

BK24 #0
2.00
0.00
1.00
0.50

BK24 #0

BK24 #1
2.00
0.00
0.50
1.00

BK24 #1

RC24

1.00

0.00

RC24

0.00
1.00

0.00

PSS24

0.00

PSS24
2.00
0.00

1.00
0.50

PWC24

2.00

1.00
0.50

PWC24

1.00

0.00

WCR24

0.00

WCR24

0.00

Total
4.00
3.00
1.50
1.50
1.00
0.50
0.00

Total
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50



WPB, Western Pleasure Beginners

Exhibitor

Vangeel Carolien
Graindor Virginie
Duthy Joanna
Claussen Isabella
Varrier Nathan
Wouters Jonas
Langou Quentin Karine
Vrelust Linde
Claesen Nissa

de Burlet Emma
Piron Alice

Cineger Tiany

Peers Marie Caroline
Weyenberg Erik
Willocq Esther
Philippart Camille

Lapierre Théo

BK24 #0
4.00
5.00
6.00
2.00
3.00

0.00

1.00
0.50
0.00

0.00

BK24 #1
5.00
4.00
3.00
6.00
1.00

2.00

0.50
0.00
0.00

0.00

RC24
3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.50

PSS24

PWC24 WCR24
- 2.00
1.00 -

0.00 1.00

- 0.50

- 0.00
0.00 -

Total
12.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



WPGO, Western Pleasure Green Horse Open

Exhibitor
Wingenroth Kathrin
Holthuijsen Charlotte
Remmers Janice
Durand Ludovic
Vertongen Véronique
Chene Coralie
Demassue Suzon

De Coster Catherine
Mouton Anny

Poels Christel

BK24 #0
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.50
0.00
0.00

WPNA, Western Pleasure Novice Amateur

Exhibitor
Vercammen Laura
Vrelust Linde

Van Rijthoven Nicole
De Deyne Patrick

Peers Marie Caroline

BK24 #0

BK24 #1
4.00
3.00
1.00
2.00
0.00
0.50
0.00

BK24 #1

RC24

0.00
0.00

PSS24

PSS24
1.00

0.00
0.00

PWC24 WCR24

0.00 -

- 0.00
PWC24 WCR24
1.00 -

0.00 -
- 0.00

Total
8.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



WPNY, Western Pleasure Novice Youth

Exhibitor
de Burlet Emma

Luyten Lore

WPO, Western Pleasure Open

Exhibitor

Van Looy Melissa
Holthuijsen Charlotte
Remmers Janice
Chene Coralie

Longo Robby

De Coster Catherine

BK24 #0 BK24 #1

BK24 #0
3.00
0.50
2.00
1.00

0.00

RC24
0.00

BK24 #1
3.00
2.00
0.00
1.00
0.50
0.00

PSS24
0.00

RC24

PWC24
1.00
0.00

PSS24

PWC24

WCR24
0.00

WCR24

Total
1.00
0.00

Total
6.00
2.50
2.00
2.00
0.50
0.00



WPW], Western Pleasure Walk & Jog AA

Exhibitor

Maes Sarah

Millat Carus Anne Sophie
Leysen Ans

Piron Yves
Vanrusselt Emma
Debombourg Marie
Van Ginneken Heidi
Maras Christine
Mees Evy

Pen Jade

Van Hout Inge

Leloutre Lore

WPY, Western Pleasure Youth

Exhibitor BK24 #0
Wuyts Lily Rose -

Luyten Lore -

BK24 #0

4.00
3.00
1.00
2.00
0.00
0.00

0.50

0.00

BK24 #1

BK24 #1
4.00
3.00
0.00
2.00
0.50
1.00

0.00

0.00

RC24
0.00

PSS24

PSS24 PWC24

PWC24

0.00

WCR24

Total
8.00
6.00
4.00
4.00
1.50
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
0.00
0.00



WWRA, Working Western Rail Amateur

Exhibitor BK24 #0 BK24 #1 RC24 PSS24 PWC24 WCR24 Total
Dankers Emma - - - 2.00 - - 2.00
Longo Robby - - - 0.00 1.00 - 1.00
Hertecant Koen - - - 1.00 - - 1.00

Belot Muriel - - 0.00 0.50 0.00 - 0.50



WWRB, Working Western Rail Beginners

Exhibitor
Huyssen Elena
Caberghs Donnée

Tridon Maeva

Cocquereaux Vanessa

Ekkart Caroline
Keersmaekers Els
Cascarino Ludivine
Van Cotthem Mieke

Bral Jessica

Vandenwyngaerden Jana

Cineger Tiany
Dankers Emma
Vervloet Kim
Marien Knita
Willems Sanne

Van Vlaslaer Amélie
Deeren Anne-Marie
Thoma Talita
Wouters Stef

De Weerdt Eddy
Peers Marie Caroline
Gentile Soraya

Caberghs Werner

BK24 #0
0.00
4.00
6.00
3.00
5.00
7.00
1.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
2.00
0.50
0.00

0.00

BK24 #1
5.00
0.00
7.00
4.00
0.50
1.00
6.00

0.00

3.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

RC24
6.00

2.00
5.00

3.00
4.00
0.50
0.00

0.00
1.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

PSS24
1.00
4.00

3.00
0.50

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

PWC24
4.00
3.00

0.00

0.50
0.00

WCR24
4.00
3.00

0.00

2.00

1.00
0.50
0.00
0.00

Total
20.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
4.00
3.50
3.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



WWRNA, Working Western Rail Novice Amateur

Exhibitor
Caberghs Donnée
Keersmaekers Els
Dankers Emma
Deeren Anne-Marie
Martin Paula
Longo Robby
Ekkart Caroline

Gentile Soraya

WWRNY, Working Western Rail Novice Youth

Exhibitor

Van Vlaslaer Amélie

BK24 #0

BK24 #0

BK24 #1

BK24 #1

RC24
0.00
2.00

0.50
1.00

RC24

PSS24
1.00

2.00
0.50

0.00
0.00

PSS24
0.00

PWC24 WCR24
1.00 1.00

- 0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00
PWC24 WCR24
- 0.00

Total
3.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
0.00



WWRO, Working Western Rail Open

Exhibitor

Lecrane Anais

Van Der Snickt Sophie
Hertecant Koen
Cowan Sunshine
Demassue Suzon
Belot Muriel

De Coster Catherine
Mauroy Rose
Goossens Jessy

Van den boomen Yvonne
Croonen Judith
Hendrickx Gorik

WWRW], Working Western Rail Walk & Jog

Exhibitor

Peeters Jim
Deneumoustier Audrey
Bloemen Sky

Verbist Tina

Witters Jens

Philips Sofie

Robert Sofie

BK24 #0
4.00
3.00
1.00
2.00

0.00
0.50

0.00

BK24 #0

2.00
1.00
0.50
0.00
0.00

BK24 #1
4.00
2.00
3.00
1.00

0.50
0.00

0.00

BK24 #1

1.00
2.00
0.50
0.00
0.00

RC24

RC24

0.00
1.00

0.00

0.50
0.00

PSS24

1.00

0.00

0.00

PWC24

2.00

0.50
1.00

0.00
0.00

PWC24
0.00

1.00

0.00

WCR24

WCR24
0.00

Total
8.00
7.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
1.50
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.00
0.00

Total
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



